Marching Band Schedule: October 2 - October 23

Saturday, October 5: Hastings Invitational
Rehearsal 2:30 - 4:30
Dinner Break 4:30 - 5:15
Get Dressed at 5:15
Load the busses and leave at 5:45
Performance Time at Hastings HS: 8:30 p.m.
Awards Ceremony: 9:15 p.m.
Approximate Return Time: 10:45 p.m.

Tuesday, October 8: NO rehearsal due to Parent-Teacher conferences
Wednesday, October 9: Rehearsal 6 p.m. - 9 p.m.

Friday, October 11: Home Game
Call Time: 5:30 p.m. to get dressed in full uniform
Warm-Up: 6:00 p.m. in the parking lot

Saturday, October 12: DeWitt Invitational
Rehearsal 2:00 - 3:45
Break: 3:45 - 4:30
Get Dressed at 4:30
Load the busses and leave at 5:00
Performance Time at DeWitt HS: 7:00 p.m.
Awards Ceremony: 8:00 p.m.
Approximate Return Time: 9:00 p.m.

Tuesday, October 15: Rehearsal 6 p.m. - 9 p.m.
Wednesday, October 16: NO rehearsal (HS/MS choir concert)
Friday, October 18: Home Game

Call Time: 5:30 to get into full uniform

Warm - Up: 6:00 p.m. in the parking lot
Tuesday, October 22: Rehearsal in the auditorium 6 p.m. - 7:30 p.m.
Wednesday, October 23: Fall Festival of Bands

All concert bands and the marching band will perform.
Call Time: TBD



